
 210 

 4
00

 

 4
50

 

 100 

 55 

1:5

04.12.2015

Teh.Popa M.
Teh.Popa M.
Ing.Pop L.
Ing.Cernea E.
Ing.Pop L.

NECLASIFICAT

Scara

Spate

100% Bumbac
    410 g/mp

C

D

E

B

F

A

23 14

C

F

E

A

B

D

2 14 3

Masa neta:

Data:

F.A.CUGIR

Aprobat
Contr.STAS
Verificat
Desenat
Proiectat


	Sheet1(2)
	Drawing View4


